Wednesday 5th August 2020

Head Office:

Westaflex (Aust) Pty / Ltd
ABN 21 005 072 873

westaflex
THE AUSTRALIAN A/ FORCE 140-160 Bamfield Road
West Heidelberg VIC 3081
COVID-19 Customer Statement - Update 5th August (PO Box 133)

West Heidelberg VIC 3081
To our customers

P: +61 (0)3 9458 2122
WE ARE OPEN, AND CONTINUING OUR NORMAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES IN VICTORIA F: +61 (0)3 9458 3120

& NATION WIDE

On Monday the 3rd August, the Victorian Government updated its restrictions with regards to
the COVID-19 cases within Victoria.

Sales Offices:

As our Head Office is in Melbourne Victoria, Westaflex / Uniflex wish to assure all our customers, VICTORIA
suppliers and contractors that either come to our offices, or have to order and have products of West Heidelberg / Melbourne
ours delivered, that we are taking all protective measures as guided by the Victorian Government (03) 9457 3377
to protect the health of our staff and that of our business, so as we can continue to conduct heidelberg@uniflex.com.au
business with you with as much safety and reliability as possible.
Mt Waverley / Melbourne

We have specific safety measures in place at our Victorian locations. These include: (03) 9544 8033

- Wearing of face masks are compulsory. No face mask, no entry, no service. waverley@uniflex.com.au

- We have updated our Covid Safe Plan in line with the guidance from the Victorian Government NEW SOUTH WALES
- We have additional workplace cleaning disinfecting and sanitisation in place. W
- If you need to pick up from our office, a designated area is set up for this. (02) 9772 3533
- Payments, where possible, must be made via credit card or put on your account. Cash will only RSV E1i S &ee 1T
be accepted if no other means of payment is possible.
- Max number of people at each location is shown on signs. Do not enter our offices if by doing Penrith
so will exceed this number. (02) 4722 8686
penrith@westaflex.com.au

Cardiff / Newcastle
(02) 4956 9700
newcastle@westaflex.com.au

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact the sales department at
sales@westaflex.com.au or phone 03 9458 2122.

Dubbo
All the best, and please stay safe. (02) 6884 5611

dubbo@uniflex.com.au
MQJ@-
QUEENSLAND

Michael Sterling Acacia Ridge / Brisbane
GENERAL MANAGER (07) 3277 5477
Sales & Marketing brisbane@uniflex.com.au

ACT
Fyshwick / Canberra
(02) 6239 2932
canberra@uniflex.com.au

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Regency Park / Adelaide
(08) 9347 1977
adelaide@uniflex.com.au

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Basendean / Perth
www.westaflex.com.au (08) 8377 1666

perth@uniflex.com.au
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